
Skagit County 

 

 

Parks and Recreation 
1730 Continental Place – Mount Vernon, WA  98273 

360-416-1350 – parksrec@co.skagit.wa.us  

                  www.skagitcounty.net/parks   
  

UNIFORM VENDOR LIST 
Following is a list of vendors that Skagit County Parks & Recreation has 
compiled that you can use to help find uniforms, warm-ups, etc. for your 
team. Please help by sharing any contacts you may have that are not on 
this list, as well.  

 
 
Advantage Sports/Soccer City 
Nicole Smiley 
(360) 318-8669  
advantage.sports@frontier.com  
www.shopadvantagesports.com  
 
All Team Sportswear 
(801) 900-4005  
Info@AllTeamSportswear.com  
www.allteamsportswear.com 
 
BSN Sports 
Viviana Cardenas 
(214) 459-9078 
vcardenas@bsnsports.com  
www.bsnsports.com  
 
Bergen Embroidery & Apparel  
Jessica Cruikshank 
(360) 676-7503 
Jessica@bergenembroidery.com 
www.bergenembroidery.com 
 
Cloud 9 & All-In-Screen Printing 
Roger DeBoer 
cloud9roger@hotmail.com 
206-391-0305 

Tony Lalonde 
tlalonde911@yahoo.com 
(360) 820-1310 
www.c9sports.com  
 

First Team Sports 
Rene Pedroza 
(360) 708-5875 
firstteamsports1@gmail.com  
 
Logo Sportswear 
877-535-5646 
www.teamsportswear.com/  
 
Prostock Athletic Supply 
(360) 647-0410 
sales@prostockathletic.com  
www.prostockathletic.com  
 
TEAMBILT 
Nate Cummings 
(801) 785-0580 x3159 
joseph@teambilt.com 
www.TEAMBILT.com 
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